)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #38189

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2
Date: saturday, April 28, 2018
Home: JASA Coastal Surge Jrs

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasa2

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: WYSA EXPLOSION

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
JASA Coastal Surge Jrs
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010
011
012
015
016
002
027
033
045
046
047
056
067
007
008
009
098
099

SIGNATURE CELL

WYSA EXPLOSION

Name

Jose Nunez

Goals Misconduct

Erick Arroyo Soto

Franco Vargas-Ugarte

Evan Gregory
Horacio Urrutia

William Mosley

Junior Macedo-Villanueva

Michael Gonzalez

Kevin Moran

Isaias Arellanes-

Banos

Leo Robles -Diaz

Gamaliel Juarez-Mendoza

Chase Gurgone

Frank Gonzalez

Angel Tovar-rodriguez

Adam McCarthy
Lennon Warren

Brandon Miller

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




