

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #38189

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2 Field: JASA2

Date: Saturday, April 28, 2018 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: JASA Coastal Surge Jrs Away: WYSA EXPLOSION

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## JASA Coastal Surge Jrs

## WYSA EXPLOSION

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Mis	sconduct
			:	:	010	Jose Nunez		:	:
			:	:	011	Erick Arroyo Soto		:	:
			:	:	012	Franco Vargas-Ugarte		:	:
			:	:	015	Evan Gregory		:	:
			:	:	016	Horacio Urrutia		:	:
			:	:	002	William Mosley		:	:
			:	:	027	Junior Macedo-Villanueva		:	:
			:	:	033	Michael Gonzalez		:	:
			:	:	045	Kevin Moran		:	:
			:	:	046	Isaias Arellanes-Banos		:	:
			:	1	047	Leo Robles -Diaz		:	:
			:	:	056	Gamaliel Juarez-Mendoza		:	:
			:	:	067	Chase Gurgone		:	:
			:	1	007	Frank Gonzalez		:	:
			:	:	008	Angel Tovar-rodriguez		:	:
			:	1	009	Adam McCarthy		:	:
			:	1	098	Lennon Warren		:	:
			:	:	099	Brandon Miller		:	:
			:	1				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments